ROUND DANCE PARTY DECEMBER 28, 2014

I'VE GOT A ROCK & ROLL HEART
CALENDAR GIRL

ROPE THE MOON

FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE

HOW MANY HEARTS

EXCEPT FOR MONDAY

SOMEBODY TO LOVE
CRAZY EYES

POOR MAN’S ROSE
GREEN DOOR

YEARS FROM NOW
ME & MILLIE

4C
4)
4R
3C
3W
2TS

ANGEL ON MY SHOULDER
CLOSET THING TO CRAZY
WHAT IF IT’S YOU

PRIMROSE LANE

PUPPET ON A STRING
LOUISIANA SATURDAY NIGHT

BREAK

4FT
3]
3R
3TS
3w
2TS

HELP ME MAKE IT

| WAS MEANT TO BE WITH YOU
COME AS YOU ARE

LET YOUR LOVE FLOW
WALTZING HEARTS

JUST A CLOSER WALK

4 FT
4W
4R
3J/TS
3FT
2TS

4 STS
37TS
3R
3C
2W
4 FT



